E10728 Cowles
E10728 COWLES ROAD, BARABOO, WI, 53913 Road, Baraboo, WI,
53913

$449,900

Know where your children are and all their friends. Fabulous country home with a * 3 beds

children friendly in-ground pool. Wide open living room with fireplace. 3 bedrooms, * 3 baths

2 baths, formal dining, eat-in kitchen, dinette, master bdrm suite w/whirlpool tub, * Res

huge laundry rm all on main level. LL inc TV rm w/stone backed wood stove, and * Sold
rec... * 3800 sq ft

Ron Lestikow
First Weber, Inc
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: Yes
PoolFeatures: In Ground Lot Features: Wooded
Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Main ft: 2500

Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water
softener inc,Wood Burning,Wood Burning Stove

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1300 Tax Year: 2013
Tax Amount: 4990

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Water

Softener Owned Source: Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Propane, Wood

Basement: Finished,Full Exterior material: Brick,Stone

Parking: Attached,Detached,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Ron Lestikow Agent Email: |lestikowr@firstweber.com
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